
2023136 KZN Mini Masters
GS 12
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[1] Lea DUBE

Jessica WAKEFIELD 6-2, 6-0

3

4

TSA121522

TSA111840

KZN

KZN

Mila VAN DER HAER

Kutlwano  MAREMENI 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA111443

TSA111617

KZN

KZN

Alexiah SMITH

Palisa MPHATSOE 6-1, 6-3

7

8

TSA121002

TSA111119

KZN

KZN

Sienna WAKEFIELD

[2] Tori LYLE 6-1, 6-2

[1] Lea DUBE

Kutlwano  MAREMENI 

6-0, 6-1

Alexiah SMITH

[2] Tori LYLE

6-2, 6-1

[1] Lea DUBE

[2] Tori LYLE

6-2, 4-6, 10-4

[1] Lea DUBE

Kutlwano  MAREMENI 

Alexiah SMITH 6-3, 6-3

Kutlwano  MAREMENI 

Jessica WAKEFIELD

Mila VAN DER HAER 6-4, 6-0

Palisa MPHATSOE

Sienna WAKEFIELD 6-3, 5-7, 10-8

Jessica WAKEFIELD

Palisa MPHATSOE

6-2, 6-1

Jessica WAKEFIELD

Mila VAN DER HAER

Sienna WAKEFIELD 6-2, 7-5

Sienna WAKEFIELD
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